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1. liga sk. A sev. Morava, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 25.9. 2017

Druzstvo VA v R P Skére Primér Body

1. Metal 5 5 0 0 259 511,20 18,0
2. SOKSTAR 5 3 0 2 2529 50580 14,5
3. Warriors 5 2 0 3 2580 508,00 13,0
4. Malka 5 2 0 3 2620 508,00 12,5
5. Kelimci 5 2 0 3 2519 503,80 9,0
6. Leonardo 5 1 0 4 2231 438,20 8,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Metal 5 5 0 0 259 511,20 18,0
2, SOKSTAR 5 3 0 2 2529 50580 14,5
3. Warriors 5 2 0 3 2580 50800 13,0
4. Madlka 5 2 0 3 2620 508,00 12,5
5. Kelimci 5 2 0 3 2519 503,80 9,0
6. Leonardo 5 1 0 4 2231 438,20 8,0
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1. liga sk. A sev. Morava, 2017

[ R e B R R R =
© N o U W N RO

W o Nl v RhwINH

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno
Zak Stanislav
StasSova Eva
Klusacek Jiri
Klusackova Dana
Janusz Radim
Mihalcsak Silvester
Broz Karel
Exnar Ales
Straser Jan
Motyka Milan
Varhanicek Pavel
Redzina David
Vilasek Stanislav
Stasova Lucie
Kudelova Iveta
Mika Marek
Pilchova Lenka

Pilch Jifi
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Prmeér
189,40
179,20
176,00
173,80
170,80
170,60
169,40
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167,20
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164,00
161,40
158,20
154,60
152,00
143,20
143,00
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Skére
947
896
880
869
854
853
847
846
836
835
830
820
807
791
773
760
716
715

Body
4,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
2,5
3,0
2,5
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
2,0
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Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

1. liga sk. A sev. Morava, 2017 - zapasy

Warriors 1,0 492 : 516 4,0 Metal SOKSTAR 4,5 511 : 460 0,5 Malka

Kudelova Iveta +8 147 172 1,0  Vildsek Stanislav Straser Jan 1,0 165 156 Stasova Eva +8
Z&k Stanislav 1,0 208 166 Klusacek Jiff Broz Karel 1,0 176 134 Stasova Lucie +8
Redzina David 137 178 1,0 Klusackova Dana +8 Exnar Ale$ 0,5 170 170 0,5 Mihalcsak Silvester
Kelimci 4,0 517 : 415 1,0 Leonardo Kelimci 0,0 447 : 552 5,0 Malka
Varhanicek Pavel 142 158 1,0 Pilch Jirf Varhanicek Pavel 149 180 1,0  Stasovéa Eva +8
Motyka Milan 1,0 174 143 Mika Marek Motyka Milan 150 173 1,0  Stasova Lucie +8
Janusz Radim 1,0 201 114 Pilchové Lenka +8 Janusz Radim 148 199 1,0  Mihalcsak Silvester
Warriors 5,0 487 : 394 0,0 Leonardo Metal 4,0 507 : 489 1,0 SOKSTAR
Kudelova Iveta +8 1,0 149 131 Pilch Jiri Vildsek Stanislav 1,0 168 144 Straser Jan

Z&k Stanislav 1,0 147 118 Mika Marek Klusacek Jiri 1,0 173 156 Broz Karel

Redzina David 1,0 191 145 Pilchové Lenka +8 Kluséckova Dana +8 166 189 1,0  ExnarAles
SOKSTAR 0,0 455 : 585 5,0 Warriors Kelimci 2,0 508 : 509 3,0 Metal

Straser Jan 164 200 1,0  Kudelova Iveta +8 Motyka Milan 1,0 160 157 Vilasek Stanislav
BroZ Karel 145 213 1,0  Z&k Stanislav Varhanicek Pavel 156 186 1,0 Klusacek Jiri

Exnar Ale$ 146 172 1,0  Redzina David Janusz Radim 1,0 192 166 Kluséckova Dana +8
Leonardo 4,0 480 : 452 1,0 Malka Metal 3,0 461 : 450 2,0 Leonardo

Pilch Jifi 133 145 1,0 Stasovd Eva +8 Vilasek Stanislav 146 156 1,0  Pilch Jifi

Mika Marek 1,0 199 153 Stasova Lucie +8 Klusacek Jirf 1,0 164 136 Mika Marek
Pilchové Lenka +8 1,0 148 154 Mihalcsak Silvester Klusackova Dana +8 151 158 1,0  Pilchové Lenka +8
Malka 5,0 550 : 512 0,0 Warriors SOKSTAR 50 570 : 548 0,0 Kelimci

Stasové Eva +8 1,0 192 169 Kudelova Iveta +8 Straser Jan 1,0 187 181 Varhanicek Pavel
Stasova Lucie +8 1,0 190 191 Z&k Stanislav Broz Karel 1,0 187 177 Janusz Radim
Mihalcsak Silvester 1,0 168 152 Redzina David Exnar Ale$ 1,0 196 190 Motyka Milan
Leonardo 1,0 452 : 504 4,0 SOKSTAR Metal 4,0 563 : 526 1,0 Malka

Pilch Jiri 137 176 1,0  Straser Jan Vildsek Stanislav 164 223 1,0  Stasové Eva +8
Mika Marek 164 183 1,0  BrozKarel Klusacek Jiri 1,0 191 141 Stasova Lucie +8
Pilchové Lenka +8 1,0 151 145 Exnar Ale$ Kluséckova Dana +8 1,0 208 162 Mihalcsak Silvester
Kelimci 3,0 499 : 464 2,0 Warriors

Varhanicek Pavel 1,0 202 108 Kudelové Iveta +8

Motyka Milan 161 188 1,0  Zak Stanislav

Janusz Radim 136 168 1,0  Redzina David




